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Fabric: Aida 14, White

90w X 127h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

16.33w X 23.04h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ | / 2 DMC
Il - 2 DMC
B x 2 DMC
B . 2 DMC
B s 2 DMC
[ | % 2 DMC
B ) 2 DMC
m & 2 DMC
O - 2 DMC
[] 0 2 DMC
] 4 2 DMC

310
352
356
414
820
939
975
3042
3072
3713
B5200

Black

Coral-LT

Terra Cotta-MD
Steel Gray-DK
Royal Blue-VY DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Golden Brown-DK
Antique Violet-LT
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Salmon-VY LT

Snow White



